Product Informations
Applications
DELTAPURE® Cleanroom Wipe NW68 is a cellulose/polyester nonwoven wiper for ISO Class 6 and above environ-
ments composed of a hydroentangled nonwoven blend of 55 % cellulose an 45 % polyester. Designed for remo-
val of strong acids and chemicals spills. Excellent for cleaning an polishing delicate equipment. Ideal for wiping
scratch-sensitive surfaces in ISO Class 6 – 8 cleanrooms.
This wipe impresses with its optimum performance and ergonomics and offers high cleaning performance.
This wipe has been successfully tested in accordance with EN16615. Its effectiveness against standard germs and

Availabel sizes 15 x 15 I 23 x 23 cm I 30 x 30 cm I 45 x 45 cm
Edges Knife cut
Order Information
Number Product Size Shts/pk Pks/cs
DZNW6815W DELTAPURE® NW68 15 x 15 cm (6“ x 6“) 300 20
DZNW6823W DELTAPURE® NW68 23 x 23 cm (9“ x 9“) 300 10
DZNW6830W DELTAPURE® NW68 30 x 30 cm (12“ x 12“) 150 10
DZNW6845W DELTAPURE® NW68 45 x 45 cm (18“ x 18“) 100 10
Datasheet DELTAPURE® Cleanroom Wipe NW68
55% Cellulose / 45% Polyester Nonwoven Cleanroom Wipe
DELTA Zofingen AG
Untere Brühlstrasse 10 | CH - 4800 Zofingen | Tel. 062 746 04 04 | Fax 062 746 04 02 | sales@delta-zofingen.ch | delta-zofingen.ch    1/2